         CHILD HEALTH ASSOCIATE/PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT PROGRAM
3rd Year Students 
CLASS OF 2022
 AY 2021 - 2022

SUMMER SEMESTER 2021
Students Notified to Register		Friday, May 7
Registration Begins for Summer 2021		Friday, May 7
Summer Semester Begins		Tuesday, June 1
Last Day to Add/Drop		Friday, June 11
December 2021 Diploma/Graduation Application Opens		Monday, June 14
Summer Semester Ends		Tuesday, August 31
Final Grades Due (Noon)	        Wednesday, September 15

FALL SEMESTER 2021
Students Notified to Register		Friday, August 6
Registration Begins for Fall 2021		Friday, August 6
Fall Semester Begins		Wednesday, September 1
Last Day to Drop/Add		Friday, September 10
December 2021 Diploma/Graduation Application Closes		Friday, September 10
May 2022 Diploma/Graduation Application Opens		Monday, September 13
Fall Semester Ends		Friday, December 31
Final Grades Due (Noon)		  Wednesday, January 12, 2022
	

SPRING SEMESTER 2022
Students Notified to Register						Monday, December 6
Registration Begins for Spring 2022		Monday, December 6
Spring Semester Begins	    	Saturday, January 1, 2022
Last day to Drop/Add		Friday, January 14
May 2022 Diploma/Graduation Application Closes		Friday, February 4
Spring Semester Ends		Friday, May 13
Final Grades Due (Noon)		Wednesday, May 18
CHA/PA Convocation		Thursday, May 26
Annual Commencement		Friday, May 27

SUMMER SEMESTER 2022 (1st year, class of 2025)
Students Notified to Register				  Monday, June 6 
Registration Begins for Summer 2022	Monday, June 6
[bookmark: _GoBack]Summer Semester Begins	Tuesday, July 5
Independence Day Holiday (Classes Not in Session)	Monday, July 4
Last Day to Add/Drop	Friday, July 15
End of Block Exam	Friday, August 19
Summer Semester Ends	Friday, August 19
Final Grades Due (Noon)	Wednesday, August 24

